



6 Dielectric Grease (92-823506-1)

25 Liquid Neoprene (92-25711-2)

NOTE: COAT ALL EYELET WIRING TERMINALS WITH #25 GACO N700

NOTE: COAT ALL MULTI-PIN ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS (EXCEPT POWER TRIM RELAY CONNECTORS) WITH #6 DC-4

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		NSS	ELECTRICAL MOUNTING PLATE	1		1
2		850675 2	COIL PLATE	1		20
3	339	856891A 1	IGNITION COIL	6		
4	84	821945T65	HI-TENSION CABLE	6		
5		850676 1	SPACER	6		
6	10	850898	SCREW (1/4-20 X 3-1/4)	6		
7	25	833155	GROMMET	4		
8	23	850234 1	BUSHING	4		
9	12	35044	WASHER	6		
10	11	56374	NUT	6		20
11	10	60411	SCREW (.312-18 X 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
12	12	49436	WASHER	4		
13	10	821291 14	SCREW-ENGINE HARNESS GRO	2		
14	33	855672 1	SPARK PLUG	6		20
15	84	819514A14	TRIM HARNESS	1		
16		828151A 1	RELAY	3		
17		NSS	DECAL-TRIM RELAY	3		1
18		828102	BRACKET	3		
19	23	818968	BUSHING	3		
20	25	818967	GROMMET	3		
21	10	821291 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	2		
22	10	821291 35	SCREW (M6 X 35)	1		
23	23	91912	BUSHING	1		
24	54	816311T	STA STRAP	AP		3
25	84	858229T 1	ENGINE HARNESS	1		20
26		NSS	FUSE COVER	1		1
27	84	856624A 2	HARNESS	1		
28	88	832969 20	FUSE	5		
29		859088 1	BRACKET-FUSE HOLDER	1		20
30		858891T 3	ECU	1	(115)	20
30		858891T 4	ECU	1	(135)	20
30		858891 25	ECU	1	(150)	20
31	10	821300 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	3		
32	23	831870 1	BUSHING	6		
33	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
34	10	821291 14	SCREW (M6 X 14)	1		
35	54	858755	CLIP	1		20
36		833137 2	SOLENOID MOUNTING PLATE	1		20
37	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	3		
38	10	821291 14	SCREW (M6 X 14)	3		
39	88	817109A 2	STARTER SOLENOID	1		